Héndler:

Centralhotel Binz GmbH

Bergmann Lebensmittel Vertriebs GmbH

Schulz Rudolf A. KG
Jorgen Petersen & Sohn KG
Hunfeld Wein GmbH
Conrad Nolke

J.G. Hildebrandt GmbH
Hermann Wecken
Marktkauf Speicher
Schwebel

Getranke Hodes
Noll-Wein... und mehr
Vinarium

Weinhaus St. Nolden

L. Stroetmann

Wein Freund

Ahr Land

La Cave

J. & H. Kloeckner GmbH
Weinhandlung Steinbach
Peter Berbers

Armin Simon Weine
Weinhaus Schulz

Wein Stork GmbH & Co KG
Maringer Weinfachhandel GmbH
Beisler GmbH

Restaurant Mainnizza GmbH

> weiter Seite 2

Name:

Neukauf Saline

Wein-, Spirituosen

Weinmarkt Neale & Nolke
Weinhandel
Getraenke GmbH

Lebensmittelmarkt GmbH
Inh. Michael Hodes

Der Weinadvokat

Inh. Herr Lange
Grossmaerkte GmbH & Co
Alexander Freund

Der Weinladen
Weinfachhandel Conrad
Getriankefachhandel

Inh. Philipp Marker

Kiseladen

Inh. Markus & Gabriele Schulz

Inh. Walter BeislerWeinhaus
Herr Ulrich P. Mlcoch

Strafle:

Hauptstr. 13
Siilztorstr. 18

Am Casinopark 14
Volbehrstr. 41
Hollener Str. 8
Hannoversche Heerstraf3e 5
Mendelssohnstr. 1
Justus V. Liebig Str. 23
Gartenstr. 3

Hainstr. 13
Fiirstenecker Str. 5
Insterburger Str. 4
Kaiserstr. 27
Kapellener Str. 28
Postfach 7660
Adalbertsteinweg 170
Kreuzstr. 7 A
Wasserstr. 74
Finkenstrasse 9
Unternahmerstr. 17
Wilhelmstrasse 3
Berliner Str. 81
Suedstr. 2
Nottengartenweg 18
Iserlohner Str. 32

Windmiiller Str.4/Gewerbegbiet

Untermainkai 17

Ort:

18609
21335
21465
24119
26215
29221
30173
31535
33790
35066
36132
42279
44135
47661
48041
52066
53474
57334
57647
58119
58332
58511
59227
59348
59423
59557
60329

Binz Ostseebad

Liineburg
Wentorf
Kronshagen
Wiefelstede
Celle
Hannover
Neustadt
Halle
Frankenberg
Eiterfeld
Wuppertal
Dortmund
[ssum
Muenster
Aachen

Bad Neuenahr
Bad Laasphe
Nistertal

Hagen-Hohenlimburg

Schwelm
Luedenscheid
Ahlen
Luedinghausen
Unna
Lippstadt

Frankfurt



Héndler:

Vinothek im Neukauf Preiss
Kraemer GmbH

Weinkellerei Hoechst GmbH
Bierverlag Kessler Losheim KG
Edeka Aktiv Markt

City Wagener GmbH & Co KG
Weinladen Lemberger

Der Weinkutscher

Getraenke Service

Edel Weine GmbH

Weinhandlung Kretschmann

Name:

Inh. Steffen Preiss GmbH & Co. KG
Wein, Feinkost & Prisente
Bierverlag

Baisch

Markthalle

Christian Seifert

Allgdu-Kleinwalsertal GmbH

Vertriebs GmbH

Strafle:

Am Hollerberg 1
Erlenweg 10
Bolongarostr. 88
Saarbruecker Str. 201
Leonberger Str. 98
Langestr. 44
Bauernstr. 10
Blumenstr. 5a
Sonthofener Str. 18
Emerkinger Str. 14
Bayreuther Str. 2

Ort:

61169
64665
65929
66679
71229
76530
86368
86868
87561
89597
95028

Friedberg-Dorheim
Alsbach-Hihnlein
Frankfurt
Losheim
Leonberg
Baden-Baden
Gersthofen
Mittelneufnach
Oberstdorf
Munderkingen
Hof



