## HEINRICH GIES BEZUGSQUELLEN 01/2019 - SEITE 1



Händler:	Name:	Straße:	Ort:	
Centralhotel Binz GmbH		Hauptstr. 13	18609	Binz Ostseebad
Bergmann Lebensmittel Vertriebs GmbH	Neukauf Saline	Sülztorstr. 18	21335	Lüneburg
Schulz Rudolf A. KG		Am Casinopark 14	21465	Wentorf
Jörgen Petersen & Sohn KG	Wein-, Spirituosen	Volbehrstr. 41	24119	Kronshagen
Hunfeld Wein GmbH		Hollener Str. 8	26215	Wiefelstede
Conrad Nölke	Weinmarkt Neale & Nölke	Hannoversche Heerstraße 5	29221	Celle
J.G. Hildebrandt GmbH	Weinhandel	Mendelssohnstr. 1	30173	Hannover
Hermann Wecken	Getraenke GmbH	Justus V. Liebig Str. 23	31535	Neustadt
Marktkauf Speicher		Gartenstr. 3	33790	Halle
Schwebel	Lebensmittelmarkt GmbH	Hainstr. 13	35066	Frankenberg
Getränke Hodes	Inh. Michael Hodes	Fürstenecker Str. 5	36132	Eiterfeld
Noll-Wein und mehr		Insterburger Str. 4	42279	Wuppertal
Vinarium	Der Weinadvokat	Kaiserstr. 27	44135	Dortmund
Weinhaus St. Nolden	Inh. Herr Lange	Kapellener Str. 28	47661	Issum
L. Stroetmann	Grossmaerkte GmbH & Co	Postfach 7660	48041	Muenster
Wein Freund	Alexander Freund	Adalbertsteinweg 170	52066	Aachen
Ahr Land	Der Weinladen	Kreuzstr. 7 A	53474	Bad Neuenahr
La Cave	Weinfachhandel Conrad	Wasserstr. 74	57334	Bad Laasphe
J. & H. Kloeckner GmbH	Getränkefachhandel	Finkenstrasse 9	57647	Nistertal
Weinhandlung Steinbach	Inh. Philipp Märker	Unternahmerstr. 17	58119	Hagen-Hohenlimburg
Peter Berbers	Käseladen	Wilhelmstrasse 3	58332	Schwelm
Armin Simon Weine		Berliner Str. 81	58511	Luedenscheid
Weinhaus Schulz	Inh. Markus & Gabriele Schulz	Suedstr. 2	59227	Ahlen
Wein Stork GmbH & Co KG		Nottengartenweg 18	59348	Luedinghausen
Maringer Weinfachhandel GmbH		Iserlohner Str. 32	59423	Unna
Beisler GmbH	Inh. Walter BeislerWeinhaus	Windmüller Str.4/Gewerbegbiet	59557	Lippstadt
Restaurant Mainnizza GmbH	Herr Ulrich P. Mlcoch	Untermainkai 17	60329	Frankfurt

## HEINRICH GIES BEZUGSQUELLEN 01/2019 - SEITE 2



Händler:	Name:	Straße:	Ort:	
Vinothek im Neukauf Preiss	Inh. Steffen Preiss GmbH & Co. KG	Am Hollerberg 1	61169	Friedberg-Dorheim
Kraemer GmbH		Erlenweg 10	64665	Alsbach-Hähnlein
Weinkellerei Hoechst GmbH	Wein, Feinkost & Präsente	Bolongarostr. 88	65929	Frankfurt
Bierverlag Kessler Losheim KG	Bierverlag	Saarbruecker Str. 201	66679	Losheim
Edeka Aktiv Markt	Baisch	Leonberger Str. 98	71229	Leonberg
City Wagener GmbH & Co KG	Markthalle	Langestr. 44	76530	Baden-Baden
Weinladen Lemberger		Bauernstr. 10	86368	Gersthofen
Der Weinkutscher	Christian Seifert	Blumenstr. 5a	86868	Mittelneufnach
Getraenke Service	Allgäu-Kleinwalsertal GmbH	Sonthofener Str. 18	87561	Oberstdorf
Edel Weine GmbH		Emerkinger Str. 14	89597	Munderkingen
Weinhandlung Kretschmann	Vertriebs GmbH	Bayreuther Str. 2	95028	Hof